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
and Hoyt; large. light rooma. suitable for
grocery. Dnarmacy, ciuiniw , civ., ,uu
able rents, favorable leases.

THE FRED A. JACOBS CO..
Main m;9. 269 Washington st. A ? Vf.

FOR RENT.
Store room, 26x62, just built, oni ' Main

st.; good location for drug or harV ware
store; long or short lease. Call oir write
1113 i"a?th St., Hooa Kiver, jr.

FOR KENT Desirable storeroom. East
Burnslde, between Union and Graistf t ave-
nues, suitable for shoe, jewelry, bato r and
delicatessen. Inquire McCargar. its ass
Llveiy, Yeon Mdg.

VlVuT FLORIST STORE.
Finest small store for florist; "rf , block

Meier & Frank store, also suitable j .eweler,
hats. etc. 32x30. W. H. Webb. - 1 Yeon
oidg. aiam 451

MACHINE SHOP 16th at., bet we , W'ash- -
intrton and Alder. Best located! automo
bile repair shop, etc., in the citjt Ground
floor. E. J. uaiy, asz failing lag.

FOR RENT Storeroom 18x45, Wi shington
et., near 19th; fine show wind re; brick
bldg., rent $40. E. J. Daly, ; Failing
bldg.

GOOD store, 22x45. with basement , In brick
building, corner 6th and Oak; make
favorable leaae. j. nin ia .
McKay bldg., 3d and Stark stw.,

2 STORES, 25x4i each, at 1420 I nion ave.,
suitable for meat market Aim 1 grocery
rent each $1.

FOR RENT Stores. Nos. 248 arsJ 250 Haw
thorne ave.. east end of br si ge. Apply
Hawthorne Dock Co. Phone 2 ast 2003.

SMALL store with living rooj s. opposite
large school, $12 per month.. ' Phone East
1256.

GARAGE for rent, 50x100. E. T th and Bel-
mont. W. O. Waddel, 210 J number Ex
change. :

TWO ground floor rooma, suite ble for real
estate or similar business, or. 5th and
Ouk, opp. Commercial Club.

STORE. 25x100 ft. on Front, t4 tween Y'am-hil-

and Taylor. Apply ls3 9 Cadison st.
TO RENT, STORES. FLOORS. BUILDINGS.

W. H. WEBB. 401 Yeon bldg .. Main 4913.

PARAGE for rent 50x80. cor. J iiith and Al-

der. E J. Daly, 222 Falling bldg.

$30 STORE. 2S 3d St.

Offices. '

FINELY furnished outside offl .ce with tele
phone and I'se of reception room. In the
Yeon bldg. ; rent 5. AR. 5, Oregonlan.

ROLL-TO- P desk, typewriter- - 4 .nd desk, tele-
phone and hulf office. Ch rnber of Com
merce. $12. P 64. Oregon an.

MOST centrally located ofJl ces; furnished
offices, 15 up. 303 Swetlal id bldg.. Fifth
and. Washington sts.

OFFICE room, with use ot j oh one, $15 per
month. 34 Chamber of C ommerce.

DESK room in furnished otu tde office; best
location. 207 Oregonlan o4

PRIVATE office and phonna.. 736 Cham, of
Com. '

LARGE desk and chairs, tax .h phones;
sonable rent. 837 C. of X bldg.

DESKROOM for rent: use of desk if de--

sired. 603 Board of Trade. 5534, A 5070.

FOR RENT Nicely furnish d office. Mer-
chants Trust bldg. Enqu? e for Shay.

CHOICE outside office chei 33 Lafayette
bldg.. 6th and Washlngt .

Halls.
HALL and ballroom for rj t. lodges, par-

ties, meetings, weddings. J loyal Academy
Hall. e51i Fifth st. Phoned Main 7637.

t Isceila n eui
BARN, 28 tails, near Broasir ay bridge. For

particulars Tel. Sellwood Si 151.

TO LEASE.
WILL build garage. 5 storj es, vicinity ot

15th and Morrison, for respi tnslhle parties.
GoidFchmldt's Agency, 41i Uhamber Com-
merce. '

CLIENT will build aoartmnt house on fiu
lOth-s- t. corner for reepo neible tenant.
Goldschmidt's Agency, 415 'Chamber Com-
merce. '

WILL build wholesale or wa rehouse on Vi

bioek with trackage, close In, West Side.
415 Chamber Commerce.

WILL build on Union ave. lor responsible
tenant. 415 Ch amber of Coi amerce.

BUSINESS OPPORTUN ITIKS.
WILL handle most all 'active wood

working proposition. fu!ly protected by
patents, with Immense NorC h western and
California demand: all machinery nec
sary for fully equipped pit nt included;
record of six months succew ful operation
and moo satisfied customed i makes thi
an investment not a spec! ilatlon : most
advantageous side line for ' soma mill or
plant. AK 6b2. Oregonlan.
am nr woman of ability and a few thou
sand can advantageously Invest both in
successful concern paying 10 per cent the
first year, with tangible aese ts which can
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